
W estw ood –  M inster –  W ingham -  C anterbury 11  
from 29 October 2023

Mondays to Fridays except public holidays                

Route Number 11 11
Westwood Bus Garage 06:43 14:28
Westwood Cross Shopping Centre 06:45 14:30
Manston Church 06:52 14:37
Minster Church 07:03 14:48
Monkton School 07:09 14:54
Plucks Gutter Dog and Duck 07:16 15:01
Stourmouth The Rising Sun 07:18 15:03
Preston The Green 07:24 15:09
Wingham The Anchor 07:32 15:17
Wingham Church 07:33 15:18
Ickham Duke William 07:38 15:23
Wickhambreaux The Rose Inn 07:43 15:28
Littlebourne The Maltings 07:49 15:34
Canterbury Bus Station 08:15 15:50

Route Number 11 11
Canterbury Bus Station D4 09:30 16:20
Littlebourne The Maltings 09:41 16:33
Wickhambreaux The Rose Inn 09:47 16:39
Ickham Duke William 09:50 16:42
Wingham Church 09:55 16:47
Wingham The Anchor 09:56 16:48
Preston The Green 10:03 16:55
Stourmouth The Rising Sun 10:09 17:01
Plucks Gutter Dog and Duck 10:11 17:03
Monkton School 10:18 17:10
Minster Church 10:26 17:18
Manston Church 10:36 17:28
Westwood Cross Shopping Centre 10:43 17:35
Westwood Bus Garage 10:45 17:37

There are no Saturday, Sunday or Bank Holiday buses on route 11

stagecoachbus.com   

Service 11 is funded by Kent County 
Council. If you have any comments or 
suggestions, please write to Kent County 
Council, Public Transport, PO Box 441, 
Aylesford, ME6 9HJ or email 
public.transport@kent.gov.uk 


	22

